SILVERHERON




PRE-DINNER COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz 8.50
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

Cosmopolitan 9.00
Smirnoff vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice

Negroni 9.50
Gordon’s gin, Campari, Martini rosso

Sparkling Pink 9.00
Sparkling wine, Gordon’s pink gin, strawberry syrup

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS €
Baileys White Russian 9.00
Baileys, Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua

Manhattan 9.00
Jim Beam whiskey, Martini rosso, angostura bitters

Pina Colada 9.50
Bacardi rum, coconut syrup, pineapple juice, fresh cream
Whiskey Sour 9.50

Jim Beam whiskey, sugar syrup, lemon juice
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CHAMPAGNE €
Moet & Chandon 90.00
France

Moet & Chandon Rosé 120.00
France

Veuve Clicquot Brut 120.00
France

SPARKLING WINE €
Gellewza Frizzante Rosé 24.00
Delicata, Malta

Brilla Prosecco 28.00
Veneto, Italy

Brilla Prosecco Rosé 28.00
Veneto, Italy

Cassar De Malte 70.00
Marsovin, Malta

WHITE WINE (By the Glass) €
Palatino Sauvignon Blanc 6.50
Marsovin, Malta

Medina Girgentina Chardonnay 6.50
Delicata, Malta

Alamos Torrontes 6.50
Salta, Argentina

RED WINE (By the Glass) €
Medina Syrah 6.50
Delicata, Malta

Blossom, Hill 6.50
USA, California

ROSE WINE (By the Glass) €
Palatino Rosé 6.50
Marsovin, Malta

Medina Rosé Grenache 6.50
Delicata, Malta

Calafuria Rosato del Salento 8.50

Puglia, Italy
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Palatino Sauvignon Blanc
Marsovin, Malta

Medina Girgentina Chardonnay
Delicata, Malta

Laurenti Vermentino

Camilleri, Malta

Grand Vin De Hauteville Viognier
Delicata, Malta

Astarte Vermentino DOK

Meridiana, Malta

Isis Chardonnay DOK

Meridiana, Malta

Soave Essere Classico DOC
Veneto, Italy

Moscato D’ Asti
Piemonte, Italy

Santa Cristina Bianco IGT
Umbria, Italy

Gavi di Gavi Tuffo DOCG
Piemonte, Italy

Donna Fugata Damarino DOC
Sicily, Italy

B&G Cuvée Spéciale Bordeaux Blanc

Loire Valley Region, France

Santa Rita 120 Sauvignon Blanc
Central Valley, Chile

Alamos Torrontés

Salta, Argentina

Robertson Chenin Blanc
Stellenbosch, South Africa

24.00

24.00

28.00

32.00

32.00

35.00

22.00

22.00

24.00

29.00

31.00

22.00

23.00

24.00

24.00



Medina Syrah
Delicata, Malta

Laurenti Merlot

Camilleri, Malta

Grand Vin de Hauteville
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Delicata, Malta

Melqart Cabernet Sauvignon
& Merlot DOK

Meridiana, Malta

Umberto Fiore Barbera D’ Asti
Piemonte, Italy

Chianti Classico Loggia
del Conte DOCG

Tuscany, Italy

Neprica Primitivo DOC
Puglia, Italy

Santa Cristina Rosso Toscana IGT
Tuscany, Italy

Donna Fugata Sedara DOC
Sicily, Italy

Blossom Hill Cabernet Sauvignon
USA, California

B&G Cuvée Spéciale Bordeaux Rouge

Loire Valley Region, France

Santa Rita 120 Carménére
Central Valley, Chile

Alamos Malbec

Salta, Argentina

Robertson Pinotage
Stellenbosch, South Africa

24.00

28.00

32.00

37.00

22.00

24.00

26.00

26.00

32.00

23.00

22.00

24.00

24.00

26.00



ROSE WINE €
Palatino Rosé 24.00
Marsovin, Malta

Medina Rosé Grenache 24.00
Delicata, Malta

Calafuria Rosato del Salento 32.00
Puglia, Italy

DESSERT WINE (By the Glass) €
Dolce Vita Late Harvest 7.00
Camilleri, Malta

Torres Floralis Moscatel Oro 7.00
Penedés, Spain

DESSERT WINE €
Dolce Vita Late Harvest 27.00
Camilleri, Malta

Torres Floralis Moscatel Oro 27.00

Penedés, Spain



SOFT DRINKS €

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola zero 3.00
Fanta 3.00
Kinnie / Diet Kinnie 3.00
Sprite / Sprite zero 3.00
WATER €
Foreign Sparkling Large 4.00
Foreign Sparkling Small 2.50
Foreign Still Large 4.00
Foreign Still Small 2.50
BEERS €
Blue Label 44cl 5.00
Budweiser 33cl 4.00
Cisk 33cl 3.50
Cisk Excel 33cl 3.50
Double Red 44cl 5.00
Heineken 33cl 4.00
COFFEES €
Americano 2.50
Cappuccino 3.00
Espresso 2.00
Double Espresso 3.50
Espresso Macchiato 2.30
Hot Chocolate 4.00
Latte 3.50
LIQUEURS @,5¢l) €
Amaretto Disaronno 3.75
Averna 3.75
Baileys Irish Cream 3.50
Fernet Branca 3.75
Frangelico 3.50
Kahlua 3.50
Limoncello 3.50
Sambuca 3.50
Tia Maria 3.75
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